A

/ STOCKCS~ ST OCK SEFES

IGoiénia, 20 a 23 de outubro

| 72 Etapa Stock Series Goiania - Circuito Misto 3,835 km
Warm-Up 23/10/2022 08:30 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:30:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(38) Zezinho Mugiatti

1 8:32:00.395 1:48.318 41.194 20.103 160,7
2 8:33:36.170 1:35.775 37.662 38.757 19.356 193,5
3 8:35:09.229 1:33.059 34.609 39.182 19.268 225,5
4 8:36:40.793 1:31.564 34.289 38.188 19.087 226,4
5 8:38:12.475 1:31.682 34.103 38.361 19.218 226,4
6 8:39:44.124 1:31.649 34.217 38.244 19.188 226,9
7 8:41:15.645 1:31.521 34.097 38.325 19.099 227,4
(95) Lucas Kohl
1 8:32:05.990 1:45.990 39.587 19.796 167,4
2 8:33:38.767 1:32.777 34.850 38.516 19.411 223,1
3 8:35:12.503 1:33.736 34.830 38.840 20.066 224,5
4 8:36:44.584 1:32.081 34.375 38.347 19.359 225,9
5 8:38:17.173 1:32.589 34.556 38.637 19.396 224,1
6 8:39:49.488 1:32.315 34.390 38.532 19.393 225,5
7 8:41:21.712 1:32.224 34.331 38.519 19.374 222,7

(218) Vinicius Papareli

1 8:32:01.159 1:51.427 41.497 20.207 147,7
2 8:33:36.703 1:35.544 36.088 39.433 20.023 215,1
3 8:35:10.229 1:33.526 34.659 39.250 19.617 223,6
4 8:36:43.493 1:33.264 34.766 38.754 19.744 223,1
5 8:38:16.543 1:33.050 34.634 38.936 19.480 222,2
6 8:39:51.163 1:34.620 35.876 38.925 19.819 221,8
7 8:41:24.248 1:33.085 34.801 38.826 19.458 222,2

(120) Vitor Baptista

1 8:32:03.966 1:47.970 41.475 20.433 163,6
2 8:33:42.056 1:38.090 37.481 40.834 19.775 209,3
3 8:35:17.313 1:35.257 35.828 40.137 19.292 226,4
4 8:36:49.401 1:32.088 34.231 38.600 19.257 226,4
5 8:38:21.150 1:31.749 34.041 38.310 19.398 225,5
6 8:39:55.027 1:33.877 34.086 40.580 19.211 224,5
7 8:41:26.501 1:31.474 34.085 38.215 19.174 227,4
(81) Arthur Leist
1 8:32:07.576 1:44.799 39.404 19.614 162,2
2 8:33:40.137 1:32.561 34.812 38.493 19.256 222,2
3 8:35:11.845 1:31.708 34.218 38.338 19.152 225,5
p4 8:38:13.214 3:01.369 34.050 38.264 225,0
5 8:39:53.622 1:40.408 38.293 19.210 173,1
6 8:41:25.239 1:31.617 34.115 38.314 19.188 225,0
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IGoiénia, 20 a 23 de outubro

| 72 Etapa Stock Series Goiania - Circuito Misto 3,835 km
Warm-Up 23/10/2022 08:30 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:30:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(28) Guilherme Backes

1 8:32:12.651 1:55.059 42.417 19.979 166,2
2 8:33:47.926 1:35.275 36.425 39.298 19.552 220,0
3 8:35:22.179 1:34.253 35.734 39.043 19.476 223,6
4 8:36:55.386 1:33.207 34.676 39.204 19.327 224,1
5 8:38:28.510 1:33.124 34.879 38.829 19.416 223,1

(77) Raphael Reis

1 8:32:06.989 1:52.729 42.755 20.794 166,4
2 8:33:43.546 1:36.557 37.154 39.939 19.464 188,2
3 8:35:32.125 1:48.579 43.014 46.273 19.292 198,5
4 8:37:03.178 1:31.053 33.944 38.180 18.929 225,9
5 8:38:33.876 1:30.698 33.888 37.824 18.986 226,4
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